2025 Western Region Board Officer and Advisors

President
pamela.m.albaro@gmail.com

Vice Pres. for Programs
patty.mavhall@gmail.com

Vice Pres. for Public Policy
pennyemaysl@gmail.com

Secretary
kdperrytn@att.net

Treasurer
wallamy(@att.net

Parliamentarian
esshupe@yahoo.com

President-Elect
patwoods29@gmail.com

Pamela Albaro, Montgomery
253 Raintree Drive
Clarksville, TN 37042

Patty Mayhall, Decatur
2286 Roberts Rd.
Lexington, TN 38351

Pennye Mays, Carroll
91 Beechwood Dr.
Huntingdon, TN 38344

Kathy Perry, Decatur
352 Connie Perry Ln.
Parsons, TN 38363

Amy Wall, Obion
3837 Blue Richard Road
Union City, TN 38261

Emma Shupe, Humphreys
100 Greystone Lane
Waverly, TN 37185

Pat Woods, Montgomery
1002 Red Bluff Way.
Adams, TN 37010

2027 Conference Coordinator -to be determined

Education Chair: Fashion Revue
Janie Jones, Dickson

1040 Shelton Rd.

Charlotte, TN 37036
615-308-1871(C)

931-378-9994 (C)

731-549-7947(C)

731-535-0979 (C)

931-797-4499

731-446-3799

931-2961308(H)

931-209-0256(C)

(H) 931-358-3517
(C) 931-624-8910

Education Chair: Cultural Arts

Susie Rodgers, Obion

46 Tull Rd
Kenton, TN 38233
731-676-4874

coachnana63@gmail.com

Education Chair: Fashion Revue
Maria Howard, McNairy

3711 Bethel Purdy Rd.

Bethel Springs, TN 38315
731-610-6445
mariahoward3@yahoo.com

rebeccarodgers4874@gmail.com

Education Chair: Cultural Arts
Betty Bequette, Weakley

151 West Nelson St

Dresden, TN 38225
731-819-8580
bettybequette3@gmail.com

FCS Program Leader, Dr. Lynn Brookins
Agent Advisor, Montgomery Co., Tamera Adjei

Adyvisors
dbrookil @utk.edu
tadjei@utk.edu

Agent Advisor, McNairy Co., Schancey Chapman schjspea@utk.edu

Agent Advisor, Dyer Co., Rachel Erwin
Agent Advisor, Decatur Co., Jenny Smith

aerwin3(@utk.edu

jsmith615@utk.edu

731-425-4725
931-648-5725
731-645-3598
731-286-7821
731-852-2831
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